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EPIROC AB CLASS A

ISIN: SE0015658109

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/30 22:26:49

Price
17.37 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.84% (-0.33)

SE0015658109
EPI A
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

20,700 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

17.33 EUR (180)
17.405 EUR (180)
17.745 EUR
17.745 EUR
17.30 EUR
17.695 EUR
17.39831 EUR
2,263

39,372.37

14

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201448109,257594705,257594346,257594069,257595254,257595052,171496878,171496880,172402941,201448084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015658109&ID_NOTATION=343931236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da41ae3d9ad60f2a5f5619ef4d4c0d80d4e86279ff4ce2d06c61f71b7f21376f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d9a5061086af1a5a&time=1714643854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4711571656e999b0726a105aa67d4a4f3be2c188c33559c9127d2ea22658fd7e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=16a0a423f64ba941b&time=1714643854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3524e0b4d709b1c3f03f41cd8562118a963d966209053e2fb09bf456a9308702&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=986e4739bcd186dbc&time=1714643854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dbe0d5b400cbb4e8424b62a12a70c54c91625629ddff9e3cf2861398e787e57&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98e667cb69830b625&time=1714643854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f00000b16c9c80363c5d47f1ca87dea686a0c10e0eb7fa7516606a8831fd6a5&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1caa006727ec04dcd&time=1714643854&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/30 22:26:49 Sy
Price
17.37 EUR I|'|
Difference ©  -1.84%(-0.33) .1 |
22.00 ‘J "J
General attributes ‘
ISIN SE0015658109
20.00
Symbol EPI A H (
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR ﬂ |' w
Sector Industry Le.00 "| FUL} | F | h \N
Security type Stock r [ H' r W”IJ ( .\H \
Market cap 20,700 EUR F ' ' l 11‘!,1
(m) 16.00 l . l"
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 H ﬁ
INDEX i f\
14.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.33 EUR (180) 07.2021L 012022 07.2022  0L.2023 07.2023  0L.2024
Ask (Ask size) 17.405 EUR (180)
Open 17.745 EUR
High 17.745 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Low 17.30 EUR Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 17.695 EUR
VWAP 17.39831 EUR o
Volume (pcs) 2,263 (EICELS
Trading volume 39,372.37 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 17.54 EUR (709)
T T 14 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 18.07 EUR (485)
Last size B @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 17.46 EUR (354)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 17.37 EUR (255)
Performance and Risk YTD High | date 19.20 EUR (2024/04/09)
YTD Low | date 15.96 EUR (2024/01/29)
6m 1y 3y i
52 Weeks High | date 19.20 EUR (2024/04/09)
Perf (%) +11.92%  -4.35% -
52 Weeks Low | date 15.52 EUR (2023/10/30)
Perf (abs.) +1.85 -0.79 -
Beta 1.06 1.23 1.33 . .
Volatility ~ 22.49 2497 - LLLCE N
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 17.37 EUR 0.04 14
30
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:37 17.34 EUR 0.00 7
30
Nasdaqg Stockholm  2024/04/ 12:59 206.80 SEK 169.84 1,492
30
London Stock 2024/04/ 13:01 206.80 SEK 0.39 2
Exchange 30
Hanover 2024/04/ 08:11 17.58 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343931236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251931488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221136088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224687581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224687581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213800
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

15:38 17.47 EUR 0.02

20:15 18.114 USD 0.04

19:32 17.365 EUR 0.00

21:43 17.455 EUR 0.00

12

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220696083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225446789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225446789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221393655

EPIROC AB CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
EPIROC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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